

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W- const. with management					
work from Bugghe to Sahur					
Field in Real Estate					
Agency- Ajar Ahmad					
Apno- 58 S.B.D/2020-21 (MMSY-82)					
ABSTRACT of cost					
Date of entry-					
to Set p cent as h MORD					
Shi					
cost of reference & work					
Benchmarks - do do					
Qty 2.00 m ² of m ² of - 8					
				0.2976470/d	7953.00
1/2 cost of reference					
pillars/Burja do do					
Qty 7.00 m ² of m ² of - 8					
				0.21831640/d	12821.00
3/3 d. - 1/2 m ² of					
r - 1/2 do do					
Qty 0.520 m ² of m ² of - 02					
				0.252970330/d	28074.00
4/4 excavation in m ²					
work in soil do do					
Qty 127.00 m ² of m ² of - 3					
				0.275570/m ²	9652.00
5/56 Castor tree in m ²					
submerged m ²					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13 ft		58500.00
		material	do	do	
		lead	1000.00		
Qty 345.862 m ²				10	
		at	190.260/m ²		65838.00
		lead	100.00		
Qty 807.011 m ²				10	
		at	154.280/m ²		124506.00
<u>6/7</u>		Cost of subgrade			
		center	do	do	
Qty 623.45 m ²				10	
		at	192.090/m ²		119727.00
<u>7/8</u>		Cost of 4.5/3 m ²			
		material			
		do			
Qty 582.904 m ²				9	
		at	2813.800/m ²		1640181.00
<u>8/9</u>		Plr, lag, & sp			
		2 cups of 12 m ²			
		work, 3 do			
Qty 161.717 m ²				10	
		at	3515.53/m ²		568521.00
<u>9/17</u>		Plr & 12 m ² of 12 m ²			
		in m ² of 12 m ²			
		12 do			
Qty 2.00 m ²				3	
		at	9566.910/m ²		19134.00

Continuation

C. 2596 407.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BP-2	2896407.0
$\frac{10}{24}$		5mm in extension			
		for structure below			
Qty 102.993 m ²				9mm ² -4	
				@ ₹ 269.32/m ²	27738.00
$\frac{11}{25}$		Super 8' for clasp			
		wy-off bedding on well			
		capped side on			
Qty 7.322 m ²				1.9 m ² -5	
				@ ₹ 493.780/m ²	3615.00
$\frac{12}{26}$		Pir. Pcem. 15 gr ²			
		open feeding			
		extension			
Qty 12.453 m ²				9mm ² -4	
at ₹ 9.750				@ ₹ 5510.520/m ²	53728.00
$\frac{13}{27}$		H/W 11m ² border m ²			
		m ² in (114) do on			
Qty 90.526 m ²				9mm ² -6	
				@ ₹ 5842.54/m ²	528902.00
$\frac{14}{28}$		Pir. dy-free wire			
		NPS (600mm) do on			
Qty 5.0 m ²				9mm ² -5	
				@ ₹ 2855.48/m ²	13277.00
$\frac{15}{28}$		Pir. dy-free wire			
		NPS (1000mm) do on			
Qty 15.0 m ²				9mm ² -5	
				@ ₹ 3723.456/m ²	55852.00

Continuation

(C- 3279519201)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13.8		3279.51920
$\frac{36}{30}$	plot area m ² c-m (124)				
	m/s/s - d - d -				
at 113	67 m ²	m ² m ² s/s - d - d -			
		QZ 173.030/m ²			19668.0
$\frac{17}{31}$	plot area concrete				
	two cut including the				
	cut d - d - d -				
at 113	67 m ²	m ² m ² s/s - d - d -			
		QZ 139.83 m ²			15894.0
					3315081.00
	Add for L.S.T.C. 124.				397810.00
	Add for L.C.C. 17.				33151.00
Add s.f.					69009.00
				7.	3815051.00
AS per	5.26	1.6	100		200672.00
CLP					3614379.00
Area	02/4/22	30/3/22	30/3/22	30/3/2022	30/3/2022